
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

04765465 

(a) Havenkaye Electrical Contractors Limited 

Ie (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 14" April 2015 

Signed Date 14™ April 2015 

Bridgestones For Official Use 
125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 = 

mail@bridgestones co uk =) 
ing 

z *A45F6B8R" 
me 429 16/04/2015 #22 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Havenkaye Electrical Contractors Limited 

on the 14" April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1, Steven Michael Havenhand, 7 Northfield Drive, Woodsetts, Worksop, 
Nottinghamshire, $81 8QF believe that the facts stated in this Statement 

of Affairs are true 

Full Name Skever Michael Waverherry 

Signed OZz) 

Signed 

Dated 14 - O47 Zois 

| Signature fu Date \& -Ol- Zang 



Havenkaye Electrical Contractors Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Motor Vehicle 

Peugeot Financial Services 

Motor Vehicle 
Toyota Financial Services 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Computer Equipment 

Motor Vehicles 

Retentions 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature y UW 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

24,965 9,910 

(14,836) (14,836) 

(4,926) (4,926) 

19,762 13,735 
(22,000) (22,000) 

(8,265) (8,265) 

602 0 

1,331 0 

16,797 2,100 

5,957 0 

2,100 

Date. 
1QG-0% -ZoOlIS§ 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficit from Fixed Charge Holders 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Barclays Bank Pic 

Mr S Havenhand 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. ia WV, 

2,100 

0 

(0) 
2,100 

2,100 

0 

(0) 

2,100 

2,100 

13,191 
30,776 
16,122 
33,023 
21,376 
55,011 

(169,499) 

£ (167,399) 

2 
(2) 

(167,401) 

Date $4 7 O% COIS 



[ 04 peLe6 13 

$1901 
| 

[ oco'zz 
| 

Z2ng 
000'22 

pLozan/gz 
aaueu'4 

| 00 000'223 
QL 

‘kaung 
‘wosd3 

"yjeaH 
yBing 

‘yBung 1819 
sapiniag eoueuls 
